New Event

Fidelidade Euroindy 0,800 Km
Treinos 01-10-2016 10:08. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 52.070 +0.768 10:51:10.979
(23) Daniel Bandeira 1 51.485 +0.183 10:52:02.464 (11) Rui Pinheiro
1 56.568 +7.444 10:42:57.316 12 51.302 - 10:52:53.766 1 1:20.196 +21.325 10:43:31.585
51.186 +2.062 10:43:48.502 1:06.377 +7.506 10:44:37.962
3 51.678 +2.554 10:44:40.180 (18) José Matias 3 1:07.123 +8.252 10:45:45.085
4 51.100 +1.976 10:45:31.280 1 1:08.733 +15.878 10:43:11.874 4 1:01.823 +2.952 10:46:46.908
5 50.948 +1.824 10:46:22.228 2 58.414 +5.559 10:44:10.288 5 59.643 +0.772 10:47:46.551
6 49.124 | - 10:47:11.352 3 54.176 +1.321 10:45:04.464 6 59.585 +0.714 10:48:46.136
7 49.599 +0.475 10:48:00.951 4 53.614 +0.759 10:45:58.078 7 59.444 +0.573 10:49:45.580
8 50.814 +1.690 10:48:51.765 5 52.903 +0.048 10:46:50.981 8 1:02.201 +3.330 10:50:47.781
9 50.760 +1.636 10:49:42.525 6 52.855 - 10:47:43.836 9 59.109 +0.238 10:51:46.890
10 49.653 +0.529 10:50:32.178 7 1:07.838 +14.983 10:48:51.674 10 58871 - 10:52:45.761
11 49.533 +0.409 10:51:21.711 8 56.117 +3.262 10:49:47.791
12 49.259 +0.135  10:52:10.970 9 1:06.942 +14.087 10:50:54.733 (6) André Rodrigues
10 57.175 +4.320 10:51:51.908 1 1:33.343 +29.899 10:43:42.622
(27) Francisco Barroso 1 1:01.858 +9.003 10:52:53.766 2 1:20.108 +16.664 10:45:02.730
1 57.346 +8.201 10:42:56.776 3 1:09.949 +6.505 10:46:12.679
2 50.685 +1.540 10:43:47.461 (31) Jose Luis Rebelo 4[]  1:03.444 - 10:47:16.123
3 51.615 +2.470 10:44:39.076 1 1:08.018 +14.661 10:43:10.608 5 1:09.843 +6.399 10:48:25.966
4 49.994 +0.849 10:45:29.070 2 59.277 +5.920 10:44:09.885 6 1:08.620 +5.176 10:49:34.586
5 49.447 +0.302 10:46:18.517 3 55.588 +2.231 10:45:05.473 7 1:46.502 +43.058 10:51:21.088
6 49.447 +0.302 10:47:07.964 4 54.581 +1.224 10:46:00.054 8 1:05.062 +1.618 10:52:26.150
7 49.409 +0.264 10:47:57.373 5 54.926 +1.569 10:46:54.980
8 51.662 +2.517  10:48:49.035 6 54.571 +1.214  10:47:49.551 (15) Vitor Silva
9 50.756 +1.611 10:49:39.791 7 54.451 +1.094 10:48:44.002 1 2:21.352 +1:03.649 10:44:27.093
10 49.276 +0.131 10:50:29.067 8 55.788 +2.431 10:49:39.790 2 1:17.703 - 10:45:44.796
11 49.592 +0.447 10:51:18.659 9 53.357 - 10:50:33.147 3 1:19.877 +2.174 10:47:04.673
12 49.145 - 10:52:07.804 10 1:04.293 +10.936 10:51:37.440 4 1:19.856 +2.153 10:48:24.529
11 54.038 +0.681 10:52:31.478 5 1:18.797 +1.094 10:49:43.326
(3) Nuno Catarino 6 1:20.116 +2.413 10:51:03.442
1 54.563 +5.172 10:43:04.568 (17) Filipe Agante 7 1:23.197 +5.494 10:52:26.639
2 51.175 +1.784 10:43:55.743 1 1:15.360 +21.471 10:43:29.284
3 50.987 +1.596 10:44:46.730 2 1:09.629 +15.740 10:44:38.913
4 52.263 +2.872 10:45:38.993 3 59.962 +6.073 10:45:38.875
5 50.003 +0.612 10:46:28.996 4 57.134 +3.245 10:46:36.009
6 49.391 - 10:47:18.387 5 54.871 +0.982 10:47:30.880
7 49.505 +0.114 10:48:07.892 6 56.080 +2.191 10:48:26.960
8 49.926 +0.535 10:48:57.818 7 59.456 +5.567 10:49:26.416
9 49.992 +0.601 10:49:47.810 8 53.889 - 10:50:20.305
10 51.594 +2.203 10:50:39.404 9 54.344 +0.455 10:51:14.649
11 49.677 +0.286 10:51:29.081 10 54.461 +0.572 10:52:09.110
12 50.696 +1.305 10:52:19.777 1 58.606 +4.717 10:53:07.716
(14) Carlos Santos (8) Bruno Rodrigues
1 1:14.540 +23.491 10:43:29.593 1 1:35.169 +39.936 10:43:45.795
2 1:00.433 +9.384 10:44:30.026 2 57.153 +1.920 10:44:42.948
3 54.692 +3.643 10:45:24.718 3 1:08.180 +12.947 10:45:51.128
4 51.686 +0.637 10:46:16.404 4 57.877 +2.644 10:46:49.005
5 53.259 +2.210 10:47:09.663 5 1:00.368 +5.135 10:47:49.373
6 52.513 +1.464 10:48:02.176 6 59.526 +4.293 10:48:48.899
7 51.452 +0.403 10:48:53.628 7 58.385 +3.152 10:49:47.284
8 53.110 +2.061 10:49:46.738 8 59.746 +4.513 10:50:47.030
9 54.521 +3.472 10:50:41.259 9 55.437 +0.204 10:51:42.467
10 51.049 - 10:51:32.308 10 55.233 - 10:52:37.700
11 53.399 +2.350 10:52:25.707
(29) Rui Antunes
(1) Manuel da Costa 1 1:16.683 +19.258 10:43:28.738
1 1:06.146 +14.844 10:43:10.696 2 1:00.786 +3.361 10:44:29.524
2 56.611 +5.309 10:44:07.307 3 59.808 +2.383 10:45:29.332
3 54.180 +2.878 10:45:01.487 4 58.888 +1.463 10:46:28.220
4 53.550 +2.248 10:45:55.037 5 59.255 +1.830 10:47:27.475
5 53.450 +2.148 10:46:48.487 6 59.017 +1.592 10:48:26.492
6 53.536 +2.234 10:47:42.023 7 1:01.326 +3.901 10:49:27.818
7 51.807 +0.505 10:48:33.830 8 57.425 - 10:50:25.243
8 53.095 +1.793 10:49:26.925 9 57.947 +0.522 10:51:23.190
9 51.984 +0.682 10:50:18.909 10 58.566 +1.141 10:52:21.756
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